
Page 1

Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No.
Logged into Teams Meeting - 

Y/N

Boshoff Billy University of Pretoria billy.boshoff@up.ac.za 202101613 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-001

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Engineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-002

De Wet Jaco AECOM jaco.dewet@aecom.com 2022301237 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-003

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-004

Dlamini Nonhle Private nonhled1987@gmail.com 2017305031 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-005

Duvenhage Magdaleen iX Engineers magdaleen.d@ixengineers.co.za 980143 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-006

Els Neels CW Els Consulting Engineers cwels@icon.co.za 9470015 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-007

Grant Shaina National Transmission Company of 
SA

bisoons@ntcsa.co.za 202001537 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-008

Janse Van Rensburg Hendrik Private hendrik@jvanrensburg.com 920444 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-009

Jelinek Irvin SNA jelinek.i@sna.co.za 2020203303 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-010

Joubert Steven Private steven.joubert1@outlook.com 9270100 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-011

Kanjee Janina WITS janina.kanjee@wits.ac.za 201650873 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-012

Kruger Erhard HGK Engineers erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-013

Lekganyane Babalwa iX Engineers babalwa.l@ixengineers.co.za 201550378 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-014

Ludere Thinga National Transmission Company of 
SA

luderett@ntcsa.co.za 201650892 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-015

Maharaj Vinesh Private vineshmaharaj49@gmail.com 9870016 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-016

Matete Seth Emzansi Engineers seth.matete@emzansi.co.za 2019300573 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-017

Mohamed Sheraan City of Cape Town sheraan.mohamed@capetown.gov.za 201270411 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-018

Moodley Megan TG Engineers megan@tgcengineers.co.za 9870131 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-019

Naidu Sadasivan LSC Brunette naidus@lscbrunette.co.za 20010315 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-020

Naidu Krean Private kreannaidu@gmail.com 202001315 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-021

Peard Shaun Mariswe shaunp@mariswe.com 890240 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-022

Perrie Bryan Bryan Perrie Consulting bryan@perrcon.co.za 870141 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-023

Raman Byron MAP Africa byron@mapafrika.co.za 202001095 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-024

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-025

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-026

Schoeman Stefan SNA schoeman.s@sna.co.za 2021204016 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-027

Singata Palesa National Transmission Company of 
SA

singatp@ntcsa.co.za 201750602 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-028

Singh Shaun Broadway Building and Civils cc shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-029

Smith John John Smith Consulting john@johnsmith.co.za 200870128 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-030

Sondayi Tobias Omega Sondelar sondelar@yahoo.com 20180422 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-031

Steenkamp Hendrik EDS hendrik@edseng.co.za 20140326 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-032

Van Der Kuil Ferdi e-Struct ferdi@estruct.co.za 200470037 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-033

Van Der Merwe Kobus Kgarebana Civil & Structural 
Engineers

kobus.vdm@kcse.co.za 202101795 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-034

Visser Gerrit Naidu Consulting gerrit.visser@naiduconsulting.com 960105 SARF24/CSSA-ecr1/27-035
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